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Code Nr.
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Beschreibung

Unterlegscheibe 13X6X1C10RC

UNTERLEGSCHEIBE M10 (10ST)

Beschreibung(Englisch)
CUTTER SHAFT GUARD
WAVE WASHER
CR. RE. PAN HD. ROUND NECK SCREW M6X12
ANCHOR BLOCK
HEX. SOC. HD. CAP BOLT M6X16
CR. -RE. TRUSS HD. SCREW M6X12
SPACER
NUT M6
CLAMP BOLT
COMPRESSION SPRING
FLAT WASHER
HEX. SOC. SET SCREW M6X10
CABLE SHIELD
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X8
COVER
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M4X6
SUPPORT SEAT
RUBBER SLEEVE
CR. RE. PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW D4X12
HEX. SOC. SET SCREW M6X10
SHAFT SLEEVE
TORSION SPRING
SEGMENT HANDLE
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW & WASHER M6X20
BUSH
MOTORASS'Y 230V
TILTING SCALE
ARM-MITER
BOLT WASHER M10 (10 PCS.)
CLAMP HANDLE
HEX. SOCKET HD. CAP SCREWS M5X40
O-RING ROD
PLUG-BUTTON
MITER BAR
RUBBER PAD
FLAT WASHER
HEX. SOC. TRUSS HD. & WASHER ASS'Y M6X16
MITER BAR
FRAME ENDCAP (BLACK PLASTIC)
SLIDE-BAR SEAT (FRONT)
SHAFT
SPACER
CLAMP BOLT
CABLE CLAMP
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M4X8
O-RING
CLEVIS PIN
KNOB-HANDLE
WAVE WASHER

ANCHOR PLATE

CR. RE. TRUSS HD. ROUND NECK SCREW M6X10

WASHER BEARING

LINEAR MOTION BEARING

BLANKET WASHER

BEARING COVER

CR. RE. TRUSS HD. SCREW M5X6

LASER PLUNGER HOUSING

Verwendete Anzahl
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Code Nr.

375443

375444

375445

375446

375447

375448

375449

339840

375450

375451

375452

375453

375454

373912

375456

375457

372626

372617

373911

375460

375461

375463

375464

375465

372093

375466

375467

375468

375469

375471

375472

375473

375474

372441

372484

375475

375477

375478

375479

372453

375480

375481

375482

375483

375418

375484

375485

339841

726478

372576

726579

375486

375487

375488

375489

375490

375491

Beschreibung

NAME PLATE (C8FSHG)

ROCKER SWITCH

Unterlegscheibe 16X8X25, (20. St.) C10RC

Flachkopfschraube, M5X8, (20 St.), CLORC

Beschreibung(Englisch)
SLOTTED SET SCREW M6X8
LASER PLUNGER HOUSING
PLUNGER HOUSING ASS'Y
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X16
COVER
RIVET
LEVER BRACKET
NUT M6
HEX. SOCKET HD. CAP SCREWS M6X12
ARBOR COLLAR
ARBOR BOLT M8X20
ARBOR COLLAR
LEAD WIRE ASS'Y
DUST BAG
TCT SAW BLADE 216MM
LASERASS'Y
LASER STICKER
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
NAME PLATE (C8FSHG)
ROCK SWITCH ASS'Y
DUST GUARD
ROCKER SWITCH
CR. RE. PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW M4X20
MOTOR HANDLE (UP)
CR. RE. PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW M4X16
CORD CLAMP
GUARD-CORD
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M6X20
FERRITE CORE
WIRE CONNECTOR
CONTROLLER ASS'Y 230V
CR. RE. PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW M3X6
CAPACITOR
TRIGGER
COMPRESSION SPRING
LIMIT SWITCH
MOTOR HANDLE (DOWN)
LEAD WIRE ASS'Y 230V
MOTOR HANDLE ASS'Y
NUT M12
DISC SPRING WASHER M12
FLAT WASHER
SHAFT-PIVOT
HEX. HD. BOLT M6X25
HEX. NUT M6
HEX. SOC. SET SCREW M6X10
TILT POINTER
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X12
LOCK NUT M8
FLAT WASHER M8
NEEDLE POINTER
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X8
TABLE
LOCKING HANDLE ASS'Y
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X20
TABLE INSERT
CR. -RE. TRUSS HD. SCREW M4X10

CAUTION LABEL

Verwendete Anzahl
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Punkt Nr.
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Code Nr.

375492

375496

375497

372416

375499

375500

375501

726615

375502

375503

375504

375505

372508

375506

375507

375508

375509

375510

375511

375512

375513

372018

372549

375514

375515

375516

372548

375517

375518

375519

375520

375521

375522

372479

375523

726318

372525

372548

372446

375524

375525

375526

726579

375527

375530

375531

373666

373677

373667

373678

373675

375533

375534

375535

Beschreibung

SHAFT
LEVER

KNOB

SPRING PIN

Kontermutter, M5 CIORC

Flachkopfschraube, M5X8, (20 St.), CLORC

VISE BEARING

Beschreibung(Englisch)
SCREW STOP
SHAFT
LEVER
KNOB
LOCKNUT
SPRING PIN
COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING PIN
ROLLPIN
TENSION HANDLE ASS'Y
PLUNGER HANDLE
LOCKNUT M5
COMPRESSION SPRING
HEX. SOC. HD. CAP BOLT M5X35
SLIDE PLATE
BRACKET
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X16
BASE
KNOB
KNOB
KNOB
CENTER SHAFT
BRACKET-TILT
CR. RE. ROUND WASHER HD. SCREW M5X16
PLATE (LEFT)
WAVE WASHER
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X8
EXTENSION WING (L)
RUBBER INSERT
UPPER TUBE
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X6
EXTENSION WING ASS'Y
UPPER TUBE
EXTENSION WING (R)
PLATE (RIGHT)
LOCKNUT M5
EXTENSION WING ASS'Y
HEX. SOC. SET SCREW M5X6
FENCE
HEX. SOC. TRUSS HD. SCREW M8X20
WRENCH SET
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X6
BLADE WRENCH
ASSIST-FENCE
E-RING
KNOB
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X8
CABLE CLAMP
POWER CABLE (EU 230V)
VISE ASS'Y
HANDLE BARASS'Y
VISE BEARING
FLAT WASHER M9.6
FLANGE
FLAT WASHER M5
CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW & WASHER M5X12
LOCK HANDLE ASS'Y
HEX. SOC. HD. CAP BOLT M5X30

IRON PLATE

Verwendete Anzahl
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Punkt Nr.
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Code Nr.

726579

375536

726615

375537

375538

375539

375541

375549

375550

375551

375552

375553

375555

375556

375559

375560

375561

375562

375564

375565

375567

375618

375568

372498

726477

375570

375571

375572

372496

375573

372561

375467

314474

373680

374294

Beschreibung

Beschreibung(Englisch)

Flachkopfschraube, M5X8, (20 St.), CIORC = CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M5X8

Kontermutter, M5 C10RC

CUTTER SHAFT

BEARING SEAT

WAVE WASHER

BALL BEARING

C-RING

C-RING

HELIX GEAR

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

GEAR BOX

Unterlegscheibe 13X6X1C10RC

TORSION SPRING

LOCK NUT M5

LOCK HANDLE

ARM

CUTTER SHAFT ASS'Y

CUTTER SHAFT

CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW & WASHER M5X16

BEARING SEAT

WAVE WASHER

BALL BEARING

C-RING

C-RING

HELIX GEAR

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

GEAR BOX

COMPRESSION SPRING

SPRING PIN

CLEVIS PIN

GEAR BOX ASS'Y

FLOW GUIDE

ARMATURE ASS'Y 230V

CR.-RE.PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW&WASHER D5X65

FIELD ASS'Y 230V

MOTOR COVER

HEX. SOC. SET SCREW M5X6

CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW & WASHER M6X80

BRUSH HOLDER ASS'Y

BRUSH COVER

LEAD WIRE ASS'Y 230V

CARBON BRUSH ASS'Y 230V

LEVER

CR. RE. TRUSS HD. ROUND NECK SCREW M6X14

FLAT WASHER

CR. RE. TRUSS HD. ROUND NECK SCREW M6X16

FLAT WASHER

PC-GUARD

SPRING GUARD

BRACING PLATE

FLAT WASHER M6

CR. RE. PAN HD. SCREW M6X20

NUT CHUCK M6

CR. RE. COUNT HD. TAPPING SCREW M5X8

ELBOW

Verwendete Anzahl
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